
 2019 Sukkahfest Contact List

First Name Last Name City State Email Phone

Tracy Akner Brooklyn NY tracyakner@gmail.com

Daniel Albert Boulder CO Danpaulalbert@gmail.com

Amanda Altman Brooklyn NY amanda.altman@gmail.com

Tali Aronsky taronsky1@yahoo.com

arthur atlas highland park NJ abatlas@yahoo.com

debby atlas highland park NJ abatlas@yahoo.com

Ayala Azari

Shaun Azari

Mandel Baby Teaneck NJ

Shoshana Balk New York NY shoshbalk@gmail.com

Be'eri Barbash New York NY

Hillel Barbash New York NY

Ruth Barbash New York NY

Shahar Barbash New York NY

Tamar Barbash New York NY

Alex Baron Brooklyn NY

Bentzi Baron Brooklyn NY

Chana Baron Brooklyn NY chanieshalmoni@gmail.com

Raya Baron Brooklyn NY

Aderet Bassik Teaneck NJ

Oren Bassik Teaneck NJ orebas@yahoo.com

Shmuel Bassik Teaneck NJ

Tova Bassik Teaneck NJ

Ellena Baum Woodstock NY ellenabaum@gmail.com

Laura Bellows Jamaica Plain MA laura.bellows@gmail.com (571) 283-3722

Julie Berger

Aryeh Bernstein Chicago IL aryeh.bernstein@gmail.com (773) 896-6027

Eli Betts Kew Gardens NY eliphoenixbetts@gmail.com

Jonathan Bickoff NEW PALTZ NY jonathan.bickoff@gmail.com (973) 699-4977

Sophie Bigot-Goldblum New YORK NY sophie.bigot.goldblum@gmail.com (646) 255-8855

Jonathon Billig jbillig@gmail.com

David Binson Brooklyn NY

Jenny Blass Chapel Hill NC emmablass@gmail.com

Jerome Blass Chapel Hill NC

Joel Blass Chapel Hill NC jmblass@gmail.com

Lael Blass Chapel Hill NC emmablass@gmail.com

Christine Bloom

Christopher Blosser Kew Gardens NY blostopher@gmail.com

Yitzhak Bronstein Washington DC yitzhakbronstein@gmail.com

Clem Brown Brooklyn NY

Craig Brown Norwood MA org.thinker@gmail.com (781) 915-4831

Matti Brown

Scott Buquor New York NY

Lea Campolo Dorchester MA olamhazeh@msn.com

Rachel Chabin New York NY rchabin@gmail.com (917) 780-5160

Rakia Chandler

Shamira Chandler

Wait list Check

Aviva Chill FAIR LAWN NJ avivachill@gmail.com

Michael Chill FAIR LAWN NJ meyerchill@gmail.com

Catherine Cleveland catherine.a.cleveland@gmail.com

Benyamin Cohen Columbus OH

Thank you for completing the retreat evaluation. Your feedback will help us improve the experience at future programs. The 

contact list of participants (from all parts of Sukkahfest) is below.

This list is intended for personal use only to connect with people who you met while at Isabella Freedman. Please do not use 

it for mass-communications or solicitations. 
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Maayan Cohen Columbus OH

Matias Cohen Columbus OH

Rachel Cohen Columbus OH Racheldora@gmail.com

Yonna Cohn Tekoa other yonnadery@gmail.com (97254) 487-0645

Rebecca Cruz

ILANA CUTTLER ENGLEWOOD NJ

Sophie Cuttler Englewood NJ

Beth Denaburg Toronto ON beth@shoresh.ca

Ze'ev Deutsch New York NY azdeutsch@gmail.com

Ariel Dosetareh Marietta GA

Lola Duhov

Tamara Duhov butterfly1016@yahoo.com

Sharon Eckstein Ardmore PA Sbeckstein@gmail.com (610) 563-8351

Jordan Edwards Edison NJ

Melanie Einzig New York NY melanieeinzig@gmail.com

Hannah Elovitz New York NY hannah.elovitz@gmail.com

Elizabeth Emens New York NY eemens@law.columbia.edu

Ariel Emens-Asher New York NY

Micah Emens-Asher New York NY

Eli/Ed Esrig/Weintrob Brooklyn NY aw1838@nyu.edu

Tanya Farber Highland Park NJ tanyabella7@gmail.com

Baby Feit

Ivy Feit

Muna Feit

Shir Yaakov Feit

Shara Feldman Kew Gardens NY sharajfeldman@gmail.com 718-208-7557

Jacob Feldman-Blosser Kew Gardens NY

Raphael Feldman-Blosser New York City NY

Adena Festinger New Paltz NY Adenaleah@gmail.com

Nitzaliah Festinger New Paltz NY

Lexi Fine alfine91@gmail.com

Annie Fink Clifton NJ

Benny Fink Clifton NJ

Esther Fink Clifton NJ fink.esther@gmail.com

Renee Finkelstein

Debby Flancbaum eema1957@aol.com

Lou Flancbaum eema1957@aol.com

Barry Fliegelman barryjfliegelman@gmail.com

Sarah Fliegelman

Michal Fox Smart

Michael Fraade New York NY mfraade@gmail.com (203) 246-0832

Rena Franklin New Paltz NY

sharon franklin Stamford, CT sfshav@optonline.net 203-321-5364

Yosef Franklin New Paltz NY yoseffranklin@gmail.com 845-866-1514 

Joseph Freedman Philadelphia PA joseph19107@yahoo.com

Naomi Freeman New Haven CT naomifreeman@hotmail.com

Richard Gans Woodbridge CT Richardfgans@gmail.com

Shelley Gans Woodbridge CT shelleywgans@gmail.com (203) 687-8658

Miriam Gedwiser Teaneck NJ gedwiser@yahoo.com

Deborah Gershon Stamford CT debsg13@optonline.net (203) 322-3953

Neil Gershon Stamford CT debsg13@optonline.net (203) 322-3953

Batya Glazer Washington DC batya.glazer@gmail.com (201) 887-6914

Emily Glick Amherst MA glickem@gmail.com 774-364-4595

Dov Gold New York NY

MELANIE GOLDBERG BRONX NY melanieRgoldberg@gmail.com
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Mira Goldstein Toronto ON miragoldstein613@gmail.com (647) 770-6472

Alex Golub Mamaroneck NY golub.alexandra@gmail.com

Sara Gonzalez Weston FL saritag101093@gmail.com (954) 638-6089

Adi Gorbat New York NY

Andrew Gordon Philadelphia PA

Hannah Gordon Rego Park NY Lee.Nieman@yahoo.com 718-268-6781

Molly Gordon Philadelphia PA mkgordon1190@gmail.com

Emma Gordon-Blass Chapel Hill NC emmablass@gmail.com

Leah & Isaiah Gottfried Passaic NJ leah.gottfried@gmail.com

Jane Graver janeegraver@gmail.com

Lauren Greenberg BROOKLYN NY lgreenberg23@gmail.com

Seth Greenberg New York NY Rebweiser@gmail.com

Coby Greif Stamford CT coby.greif@gmail.com

Jensen Greif Stamford CT jensengreif@gmail.com

Liat Greif Stamford CT

Matthew Greif Stamford CT mattandliat@gmail.com (203) 952-6745

Rhonda Greif Stamford CT rhonda.greif@gmail.com (1203) 829-9341

Leonardo gross new york NY leonardolido18@gmail.com (917) 776-5375

Elliot Grossman

Faigy Grossman Brooklyn NY

Suzanne Grossman

Adirchai Haberman Brown

Becky Haendel Fairfax VA

Moss Herberholz Citrus Heights CA alecherberholz@yahoo.com

Hannah Herman Brooklyn NY hannah.hrmn@gmail.com

Lisa Herman

Aviva Herr-Welber

Ellen Hertzmark Teaneck NJ orebas@yahoo.com

Ilene Himber Brooklyn NY

Michele Hirsch Brooklyn NY mlhwriting@gmail.com

Anat Hochberg

Azi Hoffman New york NY

David Hoffman NY NY shuli.passow@gmail.com

Idan Hoffman New york NY

Sheila Horrowitz LaughterYogaCA@gmail.com

Ariel Ingber

Baer Ingber

David Ingber

Or Ingber

Tal Ingber

Caren Irgang Nyack NY carenirgang@gmail.com

Lev Israel eliezer.israel@gmail.com

joshua jacobs new york NY mebowl300@aol.com (347) 948-6284

Raya Jill-Shosh

Miriam Jochnowitz New York NY miamjdaluz@gmail.com

Rikki Kahan Rikki2001@gmail.com

Eric Kaplan Paramus NJ ericlkaplan@gmail.com

Karin Kaplan Philadelphia PA Kaplankm87@gmail.com

Lisa Kaplan New York NY lisa.kaplan@hazon.org

Mark Kaplan Philadelphia PA Kaplankm87@gmail.com

chani katz Boca Raton FL ck122168@yahoo.com 561-702-7453

gabriella katz Boca Raton FL katzgirl23@gmai.com

jordan katz Boca Raton FL jnckatz@gmail.com

Raziel Katz Boca Raton FL razikatz94@gmail.com

Chaim Kesler Bronx NY anthonykesler@gmail.com
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Sasha Kesler Bronx NY sashadkesler@gmail.com (425) 289-6519

Julia Knobloch juliknobloch@googlemail.com

Tellman Knudson tellmank@gmail.com

Shifra Kolodny josephkolodny@hotmail.com

Ethel Koskas etheltally@hotmail.com

Riqi Kosovske

chana kranzler Highland Park NJ chana.kranzler@mail.huji.ac.il

netta kranzler Highland Park NJ

noam lev kranzler Highland Park NJ

tidhar kranzler Highland Park NJ

yannai kranzler Highland Park NJ ykranzler@gmail.com (917) 242-7954

Jenn Krueger New York NY krueger.jenn@gmail.com (901) 581-0818

Arthur Kurzweil

Bobby Kurzweil

Heather LaFantano Stamford CT heatherlafantano@gmail.com

Bryna Lerer Monsey NY Blerer06@gmail.com (845) 274-8704

Bari Levin Brooklyn NY

Jessica Levin jraelevin@gmail.com

MALYA Levin Brooklyn NY wlevin@mac.com

Sammy Levin Brooklyn NY

William Levin Brooklyn NY whlevin@aol.com

Batya Levine

Liz Levit New York NY liz.levit@gmail.com

DAVID LEVY White Plains NY rabbi.levy@wrtemple.org

Ely Levy Livingston NJ

Ezra Levy White Plains NY

Isaiah Levy

Kate Levy white plains NY

Kelsey Levy

Liam Levy Livingston NJ

Matthew Levy kelsey.osgood@gmail.com

Solomon Levy

Tanya Levy Livingston NJ

Shlomo Lewis

Reba Linker Flushing NY

Sarah Linker Flushing NY

Erica (Riki) Lippitz South Orange NJ cantor@ohebshalom.org

Gila Lyons Somerville MA gilarachel@gmail.com

Joshua Mack

Alyssa Mairanz

Avi Mandel Teaneck NJ

Leviah Mandel Teaneck NJ

Margo Masri meego592@aol.com

Aaron Mayer New York NY aaronmayer@gmail.com

Allan Mayer New York NY

Janice Mayer Kew Gardens NY janarty@gmail.com 718-849-7974

Robert Mayer New York NY rsmayer@yahoo.com (914) 433-1272

Zachary Mayer New York NY zmayer@gmail.com 917-655-3353

Eldar Mayouhas Brooklyn NY eldar74@hotmail.com (917) 499-1683

Libbat Mayouhas Brooklyn NY Lshaham@yahoo.com

Gavriel Meir-Levi New York NY securiel@gmail.com

Diana Miller Brooklyn NY rabbidianamiller@gmail.com 215-804-6626

Rebecca Mintz New York NY Rebecca.B.Mintz@gmail.com (201) 450-2415

amy mitrani florence MA mitmar48@comcast.net 413 210 5119

Ahuva Morris ajmorris32@aol.com
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Aideen Morris

Doniel Morris

Ephraim Morris

Ezra Morris

Noam Morris

Talya Morris

Mike Nash New York NY mcanash@gmail.com

Perry Neuman Brooklyn NY

Dan Otterman Port Washington NY daniel.otterman72@gmail.com

Shuli Passow New york NY shuli.passow@gmail.com (917) 566-8874

sarah pauker Tarrytown NY

Daniel Paul

Emma Peister emmapei570@gmail.com

Stefanie Pell

Eden Pell-Israel

Meira Pell-Israel

Yoni Pessar Englewood NJ Yonipessar@gmail.com (201) 446-5088

Shulamit Pinchover New York NY Shupincho@gmail.com

Beverly Pincus

Adam Rafalowicz Stamford CT arussraf@gmail.com

Rachel Ram

Moridechai Raven New York NY motyraven@gmail.com (646) 676-8409

Zisi Reznick Queens County NY

Benaya Richman

Boaz Richman

Elisha Richman

Itamar Richman

Jill Robinson Brooklyn NY jillrobinson36@gmail.com

Sabrina Romano Boca Raton FL Sbr68@att.net (561) 716-8578

Salomon Romano Boca Raton FL Appraisalgemlab@gmail.com

Vida Romano Boca Raton FL Vidalocaromano@gmail.com

Alexander Ronay Brandon FL aronay123@gmail.com

Stephen Ronay Tenafly NJ stephen.ronay@mail.yu.edu (813) 716-5172

Ben Rosenberg Teaneck NJ

Matthew Rosenberg Teaneck NJ mattrosenberg@hotmail.com

Meg Rosenberg Teaneck NJ megrosenberg1@gmail.com

Samantha Rosenberg Teaneck NJ

Jay Rothman Yellow Springs OH jrothman@ariagroup.com

Randi Rothman Yellow Springs OH randirothman2010@gmail.com

Isaiah & Leah Rothstein Brooklyn NY isaiah.rothstein@hazon.org (845) 641-0795

Yosef Sabbagh

Liz Savage

Nigel Savage

Ari Schatzman

Eli Schatzman

Morty Schatzman namztahcs@gmail.com

Rivka Schatzman

Sonia Schatzman namztahcs@gmail.com

Vivian Schatzman namztahcs@gmail.com

Barry Schechter Boca Raton FL bdsch77@aol.com

Dana Schechter Boca Raton FL danarn915@aol.com

Kevin Schechter Brooklyn NY Kds4121@gmail.com

Jonah Schrag Katonah, NY docschrag@gmail.com (203) 561-0696

Molly Schrag Stamford CT mollyschrag@gmail.com

AVITAL SCHREIBER Livingston NJ avitalschreiber@gmail.com
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Nachi Schuman Brooklyn NY nachischuman@gmail.com

Alyssa Schwager Atlanta GA Schwager.alyssa@gmail.com

Jay Schwartz Waltham MA jschwartz5@brandeis.edu (203) 921-9365

Steve Schwartz

Dan Septimus BROOKLYN NY dunzeve@gmail.com

Daniella Shalmoni Brooklyn NY dshalmoni@gmail.com

Ari Shapiro Edison NJ

Levi Shapiro Edison NJ leviyitzchak89@gmail.com (1516) 784-0382

Erika Shechter Teaneck NJ eoshechter@gmail.com

Glenn Diana Sherman Little Compton RI

Raphael Sherman Little Compton RI

Stephen Sherman Little Compton RI

Ezra Sholom Edison NJ

Gregory Sholom Edison NJ gsholom@teamresourcesinc.com (201) 755-2628

Rachel Sholom Edison NJ rsholom1121@gmail.com

Sari Sholom Edison NJ ssholom@gmail.com

Dalia Shulman Teaneck NJ shulmandalia@gmail.com

Emunah Shulman Teaneck NJ

Lila Shulman Teaneck NJ

Matisyahu Shulman Teaneck NJ shulmandalia@gmail.com

Neshama Shulman Teaneck NJ

Shlomo Shulman Teaneck NJ

Jim Shulruff Beaverton OR maggidjim@gmail.com

Toby Shulruff Beaverton OR

Sara Siegelman Edison NJ leviyitzchak89@gmail.com

Margot Siegle

Benjamin Silver Bronx NY silverb29@gmail.com

Shoshanah Singer Bronx NY shoshigs@gmail.com

Shoshi Singer Bronx NY shoshigs@gmail.com (503) 320-1824

Darius Sivin Takoma Park MD DSIVIN@GMAIL.COM

Zachariah Smart Stamford CT zrfteva@gmail.com

Healy Smith healysmith@hotmail.com

Daniel Smokler NYC NY dan.smokler@gmail.com (213) 248-2163

Erin Smokler NYC NY

Nadiv Smokler NYC NY

Shalev Smokler NYC NY

Avi Snyder Bronx NY

Michelle Snyder Bronx NY

Rachael Sokolowski Sleepy Hollow NY rsokolowski12@gmail.com

Anna Solomon San Diego CA solomonanna@yahoo.com (858) 342-1516

Laynie Solomon

Paul Solomon KALAMAZOO MI paul.solomon@wmich.edu (269) 377-1545

Joel Stanley Somerville MA joelstanley@gmail.com

Judah Stanley Lyons Somerville MA

Esther Starobinets New York NY superstartutoring@gmail.com (1646) 258-1337

Ilya Starobinets New York NY superstartutoring@gmail.com (1646) 262-7168

Jonah Starobinets New York NY

Marcel Starobinets New York NY

Fran Starr franstarr@aol.com

Ilan Stein New York NY istein82@gmail.com

Aaron Steinberg-Madow El Cerrito CA aaron.madow@gmail.com (610) 564-3098

Laura Evonne Steinman

Eric Stern New York NY

Henny Stern

Gabriel Stimmel TEANECK NJ
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Marnina Stimmel TEANECK NJ marninas@gmail.com (917) 573-0564

Meir Stimmel TEANECK NJ mstimmel.2@gmail.com

Lieba Swartz-Brownstein New York NY liebasb@gmail.com (503) 901-6608

Benjamin Taragin

Jay Taragin zohara.taragin@gmail.com

Yonah Taragin zohara.taragin@gmail.com

Zohara Taragin zohara.taragin@gmail.com

Elllie Tayler

Gideon Tayler

Zeke Tayler eema1957@aol.com

Ohr Taylor

Sara Tenenbaum Brooklyn NY Sttenenbaum@hotmail.com 917279-5262

Sasha Varasano Manalapan NJ svarasano820@gmail.com

Sally Velez-Guzman Brooklyn NY guzman.sally@gmail.com (727) 644-3435

joe vercesi Tarrytown NY

Jana Vilner jana@seevista.org

Aaron Wallach Washington DC awallach5@gmail.com

Valerie Warmflash Katonah, NY vwarmflash@aol.com

Carolyn Wartels

Gary Wartels Garywartels@gmail.com

Noah Weinberg

Adina Weinberger brooklyn NY adinaora@brandeis.edu (646) 465-4922

Akiva Weinberger Brooklyn NY amwmath@yahoo.com

Michael Weinberger Brooklyn NY weinbergers@gmail.com 212-225-2092

Naomi Weinberger Brooklyn NY weinbergers@yahoo.com

Tova Weinberger Brooklyn NY tovabluma@gmail.com

August Weiskopf Sleepy Hollow NY

Dianne Weiskopf Schenectady NY boris46@aol.com

Jeffrey Weiskopf Sleepy Hollow NY jeffweiskopf@gmail.com

Richard Weiskopf Schenectady NY

Batya weiss wynnewood PA batyaweiss@gmail.com

Dena Weiss

Jacob Weiss

Leah Weiss leahsweiss@gmail.com

Natalie Weiss Los Angeles CA N.Weiss@shalhevet.org

Alma Westreich bronx NY

Ella Westreich bronx NY

Ohad Westreich bronx NY ohadwest@gmail.com (929) 374-8731

Ori Westreich bronx NY

Tamar Westreich bronx NY ohadwest@gmail.com

Debra Wexler-Romig Framingham MA djwexler@gmail.com (508) 335-8824

chana widawski New York NY chanawid@gmail.com (917) 715-9133

Aaron Willis Los Angeles CA aaron@socialstudies.com

Boaz Willis Los Angeles CA boazwillis@gmail.com

Eliana Willis Los Angeles CA Elianatwillis@gmail.com

Yehuda Witt

Holly Wolf New York NY hollyokay@hotmail.com (917) 575-9496

Laura Wolfe lrwolfe2@gmail.com

Tzemah Yoreh

Akiva Young

Shalev Young


